

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)

101635173 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached origin	nal documents or copie	s thereof.	
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of	of Receiving Pa	arty(ies):
Ching-Han JAN Fon-Shan HUANG	Name:	Industrial Institute	Technology Research
Jih-Wen WANG	Internal Address:		
☐ Additional names of conveying parties attached.	Street Address:	No. 195 (Chutung	Chung Hsing Rd. Sec. 4
3. Nature of Conveyance:	7		
⊠ Assignment □ Merger	City, State, Zip:	Hsinchu,	Taiwan, R.O.C.
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
☐ Other:			
Execution Date: December 15, 2000	☐ Additional n	ame(s) and	address(es) attached.
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 12/15/00	hers Attached		
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this	Total Number of App	olications and	
5. Name and Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Corrections of Party to Whom Corrections of Part		ents Involved:	1
Name: Eugene Mar	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)		\$40.00
Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC	⊠ Enclosed		
625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	8. Deposit Account Nu	ımber:	02-0200
		OPY OF THIS PAG	E IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego	oing is true and corre	ect and any	attached copy is
a true copy of the original document.	1		February 20, 2001
Eugene Mar			Date
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, att	achments and document:	3	

03/06/2001 MYUSUF1 00000037 09785170

40.00 OP 01 FC:581

ATTORNEY/DOCKET	NO:	

DECLARATION FOR PATENT APPLICATION AND APPOINTMENT OF ATTORNEY

ASSIGNMENT

•	I (We) <u>, CHING-HAN JAN,</u>			
whose post office address	s(es) appear(s) below, hereinal	fter referred to as ASSI	GNOR, have inven	ted certain new and useful improvements in
	POSITION PAULSI META			
•	s "The Invention") for which an	n application for United	States Letters Pater	it was
	even date herewith			
executed on		;		
filed on	Tarana Manadana Manad	, Serial No		designating The United
			on	, designating The United
_	States of America;	INDICE A INCIDENT		
	USTRIAL TECHNOLOGY			ISINCHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.,
				and to the same in the United States;
neremanter reterred to as	ASSIGNEE, IS desired of acc	dan ark me curue usur.	unc aiki miciesi iii	niki w the same in the Office States,
these presents do sell, a	ssign and transfer unto said Astates of America, including any	SSIGNEE, the entire ri	ght, title, and intere	by acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by est in and to said invention and application ision, continuation, continuation-in-part and
without further consider and information concer- testimony on behalf of A any patent application extend to ASSIGNOR'S ALSO, ASS	ation and at ASSIGNEE'S exprining the invention that are a ASSIGNEE that lawfully may or patent encompassed within theirs, executors, administrator and ASSIGNEE as the ASSIGNEE as the ASSIGNEE as the ASSIGNEE.	bense, to identify and co within ASSIGNOR'S percentile the required of ASSIGN in the terms of this instructions and other legal representations of the terms of t	mmunicate to ASSI possession or contribution of the contribution of the contribution of Patents at the contribution of the con	ner consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, IGNEE at ASSIGNEE'S request documents oil, and to provide further assurances and he prosecution, maintenance and defense of R'S obligations under this instrument shall and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters that, title and interest in and to the same, for essentatives and successors, to the full end of the large been held by ASSIGNOR had this
ASSIGNEES sale use a	and behoof; and for the use and	a believe and entirely	v as the same wou	ld have been held by ASSIGNOR had this
		cu, as fully and chillen	, as an	
assignment and sale not	been made.		•	~
CHINC HAN IA	N		Dec.	Date
CHING-HAN JA	Assignor Name			Date
	HSING RD, SEC. 4		HSINCHU,	
No. 195 CHOING	Street Address	- · · · · · ·	-	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HS				
CHUTUNG, IIS	City		<i>C1</i> .	, ~
TAIWAN, R.O.	•		China	g-han Jon
I ALWAN, ILON	State(Zip) or Country		(Signature
WITNESS: (Optional)			<u>WITNESS:</u> (O _F	otional)
	Print/Type Name			Print/Type Name
	C:			Signature

X Continued on Next Page

Signature

PATENT REEL: 011572 FRAME: 0402

EON CHAN INIANC	Dec. 15, 2000
FON-SHAN HUANG Assignor Name	Date
No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	
City	T 1 10
TAIWAN, R.O.C.	for Shan Huming
State(Zip) or Country	Fon-shan Hecomy Signature
• • •	•
<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
JIH-WEN WANG	Dec. 15, 2000
Assignor Name	Date
No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	C
City	
TAIWAN, R.O.C.	Jih-Wen Wang
State(Zip) or Country	Jih-Wen Wang Signature
· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WITNESS: (Optional)
<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)	<u>minimum</u> opnomy
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Signal and	
Assignor Name	Date
Street Address	Where Signed
City	
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
WITNESS: (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)
WITHEOS. (Optional)	
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
DEFINITION	

Continued on Next Page

RECORDED: 02/20/2001

PATENT REEL: 011572 FRAME: 0403